
Bitumen Reseal & Asphalt Overlay Program 2022
Fulton Hogan Industries Pty Ltd Revision 5
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1 Premobilisation Tasks  -  - 

1.1 Tender Award Mon 28/03/22 Mon 28/03/22 1 0% 1

1.2 Project kickoff meeting Fri 01/04/22 Fri 01/04/22 1 0% 1

1.3 Plans Submission Fri 08/04/22 Fri 08/04/22 1 0% 1

1.4 Seal Design submission Mon 23/05/22 Mon 23/05/22 1 100% 1

2 Asphalt Works  -  - 

2.1 Hardy Road Tue 26/04/22 Tue 26/04/22 1 100%

2.2 Muir Street Wed 27/04/22 Wed 27/04/22 1 100%

2.3 Phineaus Court Thu 26/05/22 Thu 26/05/22 1 100%

2.4 Hugh court Fri 27/05/22 Fri 27/05/22 1 100%

2.5 Waterhouse Road Intersection Sat 28/05/22 Sun 29/05/22 2 100%

2.6 Essington Avenue Thu 09/06/22 Fri 10/06/22 2 100%

2.7 Temple Terrace OB Sat 11/06/22 Sun 12/06/22 2 100%

2.8 Driver Avenue - Section 1 Tue 14/06/22 Wed 15/06/22 2 100%

2.9 Temple Terrace IB - Section 1 Sat 25/06/22 Sat 25/06/22 1 100%

2.10 28 Stockwhip Dve Tue 19/07/22 Tue 19/07/22 1 100%

2.11 Roylat Street Wed 20/07/22 Wed 20/07/22 1 100%

2.12 Cadet Court Thu 21/07/22 Thu 21/07/22 1 100%

2.13 McKinnon Road - Section 1 Sun 24/07/22 Mon 25/07/22 2 100%

2.14 McKinnon Road Intersection Tue 26/07/22 Tue 26/07/22 1 100%

2.15 McCourt Road - Section 1 Wed 27/07/22 Thu 28/07/22 2 100%

2.16 McCourt Road - Section 2 Fri 29/07/22 Tue 02/08/22 5 100%

2.17 Callanan Road Wed 03/08/22 Wed 03/08/22 1 100%

2.18 Toupein Road Thu 04/08/22 Thu 04/08/22 1 100%

2.19 Temple Tce IB Section 2 Sat 06/08/22 Sat 06/08/22 1 100%

3 Seal Works  - 

3.1 Sonder Crescent Mon 30/05/22 Mon 30/05/22 1 100%

3.2 Hugh court Mon 30/05/22 Mon 30/05/22 1 100% 1

3.3 Rudolph Court Tue 31/05/22 Tue 31/05/22 1 100%

3.4 Connaught Court Tue 31/05/22 Tue 31/05/22 1 100%

3.5 Negri Street Thu 02/06/22 Thu 02/06/22 1 100%

3.6 Niemann Court Fri 03/06/22 Fri 03/06/22 1 100%

3.7 Hang Gong Avenue Fri 03/06/22 Fri 03/06/22 1 100%

3.8 Callanan Road Sat 04/06/22 Sat 04/06/22 1 100%

3.9 Riveral Court Wed 08/06/22 Wed 08/06/22 1 100%

3.10 Cadet Court Wed 08/06/22 Wed 08/06/22 1 100%

3.11 Phineaus Court Wed 08/06/22 Wed 08/06/22 1 100%

3.12 Hayes Court Thu 09/06/22 Thu 09/06/22 1 100%

3.13 Wodyetia Close Mon 25/07/22 Mon 25/07/22 1 100%

3.14 Cocos Grove Mon 25/07/22 Mon 25/07/22 1 100%

3.15 Carpentaria Court Tue 26/07/22 Tue 26/07/22 1 100%

3.16 Moorhen Circuit Wed 27/07/22 Wed 27/07/22 1 100%

3.17 Flametree Circuit Thu 28/07/22 Thu 28/07/22 1 100%

4 Practical Completion Wed 10/08/22 Wed 10/08/22 1 100% 1
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